
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
214
222
78

171
31
96

271
172
24

211
5

75
60
44
95
82

153
259
39
85
40
67

738
13

157
14

173
15
51

411
42

Last Name
POLÁČEK
MURGAŠ
JIROŠ
JANDA
KOSEK
HINK
PLÁTENÍK
GROHMANN
ŠOULA
MAREK
SINGER
KABOUREK
HAVLÍK
NEHASIL
PABOUČEK
ROZA
JEŘÁBEK
PAŽICKÝ
JELÍNEK
MÁCAL
JELÍNEK
ZAHRADNÍK
KUBA
SERBUS
VLASÁK
KRATOCHVÍL
SEDLÁČEK
SLEZÁK
ENDRST
HANUŠ
CHLUP

First Name
LUKÁŠ
MILAN
MICHAL
FRANTIŠEK
ŠIMON
LUKÁŠ
STANISLAV
ROBERT
TOMÁŠ
ONDŘEJ
KAREL
MAREK
PETR
JAN
JAN
MILAN
KVĚTOSLAV
DUŠAN
LUBOŠ
MARTIN
PETR
PETR
PAVEL
IVAN
VÁCLAV
PETR
ZDENĚK
PETR
PETR
LIBOR
JAROMÍR

Make
LIC

LIC

Sponsor
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA TEN KATE CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600F
KAWASAKI Z750
YAMAHA YZF R6
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA R1 STREET
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER
SUZUKI
KTM SUPERDUKE
YAMAHA FZ1
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600
DUCATI 848
KAWASAKI ZX6R

Nat/State
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
NBK
SSP
NBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK
SSP
NBK
SSP
NBK
NBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
5
4
0

Total Tm
14:22.883
14:26.774
14:32.893
14:36.337
14:39.370
14:42.121
14:43.073
14:53.642
14:54.392
14:55.624
15:02.733
15:13.580
15:13.895
15:13.950
15:15.325
15:27.740
15:34.860
15:35.002
15:35.438
15:43.893
15:45.769
15:46.730
15:47.946
15:50.212
16:03.717
16:23.000
13:40.558
14:40.355
10:03.363
7:40.446

-.---

Diff
-

+3.891
+10.010
+13.454
+16.487
+19.238
+20.190
+30.759
+31.509
+32.741
+39.850
+50.697
+51.012
+51.067
+52.442

+1:04.857
+1:11.977
+1:12.119
+1:12.555
+1:21.010
+1:22.886
+1:23.847
+1:25.063
+1:27.329
+1:40.834
+2:00.117

1 Lap
+59.797

3 Laps
4 Laps

-

Best Tm
1:45.378
1:46.052
1:47.392
1:47.681
1:48.401
1:48.705
1:48.525
1:49.681
1:48.462
1:49.201
1:51.090
1:52.743
1:52.733
1:51.463
1:52.310
1:53.217
1:53.648
1:54.061
1:53.653
1:56.063
1:55.876
1:54.681
1:55.667
1:55.631
1:57.764
1:56.062
1:54.147
2:01.036
1:56.044
1:52.896

-.---

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT + NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.9.2012 16:20

Margin of Victory

+3.891

Avg. Speed

140,815

Best Lap Tm

1:45.378

Best Lap by

[214] LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK

Printed: 18.9.2012 16:39:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
214
222
78

171
31
96

271
172
24

211
5

44
82

153
259
39
85
67
13

173
15
51

411
42

Last Name
POLÁČEK
MURGAŠ
JIROŠ
JANDA
KOSEK
HINK
PLÁTENÍK
GROHMANN
ŠOULA
MAREK
SINGER
NEHASIL
ROZA
JEŘÁBEK
PAŽICKÝ
JELÍNEK
MÁCAL
ZAHRADNÍK
SERBUS
SEDLÁČEK
SLEZÁK
ENDRST
HANUŠ
CHLUP

First Name
LUKÁŠ
MILAN
MICHAL
FRANTIŠEK
ŠIMON
LUKÁŠ
STANISLAV
ROBERT
TOMÁŠ
ONDŘEJ
KAREL
JAN
MILAN
KVĚTOSLAV
DUŠAN
LUBOŠ
MARTIN
PETR
IVAN
ZDENĚK
PETR
PETR
LIBOR
JAROMÍR

Make
LIC

LIC

Sponsor
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA TEN KATE CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA YZF R6
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 848
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6R
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
SUZUKI
HONDA CBR 600
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600
DUCATI 848
KAWASAKI ZX6R

Nat/State
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
5
4
0

Total Tm
14:22.883
14:26.774
14:32.893
14:36.337
14:39.370
14:42.121
14:43.073
14:53.642
14:54.392
14:55.624
15:02.733
15:13.950
15:27.740
15:34.860
15:35.002
15:35.438
15:43.893
15:46.730
15:50.212
13:40.558
14:40.355
10:03.363
7:40.446

-.---

Diff
-

+3.891
+10.010
+13.454
+16.487
+19.238
+20.190
+30.759
+31.509
+32.741
+39.850
+51.067

+1:04.857
+1:11.977
+1:12.119
+1:12.555
+1:21.010
+1:23.847
+1:27.329

1 Lap
+59.797

3 Laps
4 Laps

-

Best Tm
1:45.378
1:46.052
1:47.392
1:47.681
1:48.401
1:48.705
1:48.525
1:49.681
1:48.462
1:49.201
1:51.090
1:51.463
1:53.217
1:53.648
1:54.061
1:53.653
1:56.063
1:54.681
1:55.631
1:54.147
2:01.036
1:56.044
1:52.896

-.---

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.9.2012 16:20

Margin of Victory

+3.891

Avg. Speed

140,815

Best Lap Tm

1:45.378

Best Lap by

[214] LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK

Printed: 18.9.2012 16:42:20

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
75
60
95
40

738
157
14

Last Name
KABOUREK
HAVLÍK
PABOUČEK
JELÍNEK
KUBA
VLASÁK
KRATOCHVÍL

First Name
MAREK
PETR
JAN
PETR
PAVEL
VÁCLAV
PETR

Make Sponsor
HONDA CBR 600F
KAWASAKI Z750
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
YAMAHA R1 STREET
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER
KTM SUPERDUKE
YAMAHA FZ1

Nat/State
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK
NBK

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Total Tm
15:13.580
15:13.895
15:15.325
15:45.769
15:47.946
16:03.717
16:23.000

Diff
-

+0.315
+1.745

+32.189
+34.366
+50.137

+1:09.420

Best Tm
1:52.743
1:52.733
1:52.310
1:55.876
1:55.667
1:57.764
1:56.062

Race Results

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

NAKEDBIKE

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.9.2012 16:20

Margin of Victory

+0.315

Avg. Speed

133,001

Best Lap Tm

1:52.310

Best Lap by

[95] JAN PABOUČEK

Printed: 18.9.2012 16:43:46

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 1/1



Competitors Laps

1MICHAL JIROŠ (78)

2ŠIMON KOSEK (31)

3MILAN MURGAŠ (222)

4LUKÁŠ HINK (96)

5FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

6LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK (214)

7STANISLAV PLÁTENÍK (271)

8ROBERT GROHMANN (172)

9TOMÁŠ ŠOULA (24)

10KAREL SINGER (5)

11LIBOR HANUŠ (411)

12JAN NEHASIL (44)

13MAREK KABOUREK (75)

14PETR HAVLÍK (60)

15ONDŘEJ MAREK (211)

16JAN PABOUČEK (95)

17MARTIN MÁCAL (85)

18DUŠAN PAŽICKÝ (259)

19LUBOŠ JELÍNEK (39)

20MILAN ROZA (82)

21PETR JELÍNEK (40)

22ZDENĚK SEDLÁČEK (173)

23KVĚTOSLAV JEŘÁBEK (153)

24PETR KRATOCHVÍL (14)

25PETR ZAHRADNÍK (67)

26VÁCLAV VLASÁK (157)

27IVAN SERBUS (13)

28PAVEL KUBA (738)

29PETR ENDRST (51)

30PETR SLEZÁK (15)

31-

1

78

31

222

96

171

214

271

172

24

5

411

44

75

60

211

95

85

259

39

82

40

173

153

14

67

157

13

738

51

15

2

78

222

214

31

171

96

271

24

172

5

411

211

44

75

60

95

85

82

259

39

173

40

153

14

157

67

13

738

51

15

3

78

222

214

31

171

96

271

24

172

5

211

411

44

75

60

95

259

85

82

39

173

153

40

14

67

738

157

13

51

15

4

222

78

214

31

171

96

271

24

172

211

5

411

44

75

60

95

259

82

85

153

173

39

40

14

67

738

157

13

51

15

5

222

214

78

31

171

96

271

24

172

211

5

75

60

95

44

82

259

153

173

39

85

40

14

67

738

13

157

51

15

6

222

214

78

171

31

96

271

24

172

211

5

75

60

95

44

82

259

153

173

39

85

40

14

67

738

13

157

15

7

214

222

78

171

31

96

271

172

24

211

5

75

60

95

44

82

259

153

173

39

85

40

14

67

738

13

157

15

8

214

222

78

171

31

96

271

172

24

211

5

75

60

44

95

82

153

259

39

85

40

67

738

13

157

14

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT + NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.9.2012 16:20

Printed: 18.9.2012 16:40:56

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap

5
6

7
8

(172) ROBERT GROHMANN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(24) TOMÁŠ ŠOULA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(211) ONDŘEJ MAREK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(5) KAREL SINGER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(75) MAREK KABOUREK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(60) PETR HAVLÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(44) JAN NEHASIL

Lap Tm

1:49.669
1:49.452
1:48.892
1:48.525

-.---
1:52.121
1:51.349
1:51.093
1:50.879
1:50.324
1:50.494
1:49.681

-.---
1:50.257
1:48.462
1:54.492
1:51.347
1:50.811
1:51.251
1:49.954

-.---
1:51.701
1:49.201
1:49.854
1:50.656
1:50.265
1:51.362
1:50.453

-.---
1:51.932
1:51.090
1:51.632
1:51.331
1:51.157
1:52.204
1:53.439

-.---
1:53.508
1:52.864
1:52.757
1:52.743
1:52.964
1:53.233
1:53.479

-.---
1:53.923
1:53.392
1:52.875
1:52.733
1:53.141
1:53.030
1:52.769

Diff

+1.144
+0.927

+0.367
-

+2.440
+1.668
+1.412

+1.198
+0.643
+0.813

-

+1.795
-

+6.030
+2.885
+2.349
+2.789

+1.492

+2.500
-

+0.653
+1.455

+1.064
+2.161
+1.252

+0.842
-

+0.542

+0.241
+0.067
+1.114
+2.349

+0.765

+0.121
+0.014

-
+0.221
+0.490

+0.736

+1.190
+0.659
+0.142

-

+0.408
+0.297
+0.036

Time of Day

16:28:09.305
16:29:58.757

16:31:47.649
16:33:36.174

16:20:50.802
16:22:42.923
16:24:34.272
16:26:25.365

16:28:16.244
16:30:06.568
16:31:57.062
16:33:46.743

16:20:50.919
16:22:41.176
16:24:29.638

16:26:24.130
16:28:15.477
16:30:06.288
16:31:57.539

16:33:47.493

16:20:55.233

16:22:46.934
16:24:36.135
16:26:25.989
16:28:16.645

16:30:06.910
16:31:58.272
16:33:48.725

16:20:53.049
16:22:44.981
16:24:36.071
16:26:27.703

16:28:19.034
16:30:10.191
16:32:02.395
16:33:55.834

16:20:55.133
16:22:48.641

16:24:41.505
16:26:34.262
16:28:27.005
16:30:19.969
16:32:13.202

16:34:06.681

16:20:55.133

16:22:49.056
16:24:42.448
16:26:35.323
16:28:28.056

16:30:21.197
16:32:14.227
16:34:06.996

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(82) MILAN ROZA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(153) KVĚTOSLAV JEŘÁBEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(259) DUŠAN PAŽICKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(39) LUBOŠ JELÍNEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(85) MARTIN MÁCAL

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:52.933
1:53.239
1:53.080
1:55.710
1:53.007
1:52.868
1:51.463

-.---
1:52.980
1:53.204
1:53.273
1:53.356
1:52.310
1:53.612
1:53.068

-.---
1:57.046
1:56.255
1:54.239
1:53.242
1:53.217
1:54.338
1:53.745

-.---
1:56.883
1:55.723
1:56.340
1:55.523
1:54.198
1:53.648
1:55.786

-.---
1:57.565
1:55.451
1:54.726
1:54.061
1:54.734
1:56.915
1:56.297

-.---
1:57.649
1:56.173
1:57.146
1:56.811
1:53.653
1:54.098
1:54.466

-.---
1:57.281
1:56.495
1:56.921
1:57.941
1:56.063

Diff

+1.470
+1.776
+1.617
+4.247

+1.544
+1.405

-

+0.670
+0.894

+0.963
+1.046

-
+1.302

+0.758

+3.829

+3.038
+1.022
+0.025

-

+1.121
+0.528

+3.235
+2.075
+2.692

+1.875
+0.550

-
+2.138

+3.504
+1.390

+0.665
-

+0.673
+2.854

+2.236

+3.996
+2.520
+3.493
+3.158

-

+0.445
+0.813

+1.218
+0.432
+0.858

+1.878
-

Time of Day

16:20:54.751
16:22:47.684
16:24:40.923
16:26:34.003
16:28:29.713

16:30:22.720
16:32:15.588
16:34:07.051

16:20:56.623
16:22:49.603
16:24:42.807

16:26:36.080
16:28:29.436
16:30:21.746
16:32:15.358

16:34:08.426

16:20:58.759
16:22:55.805

16:24:52.060
16:26:46.299
16:28:39.541
16:30:32.758

16:32:27.096
16:34:20.841

16:20:59.860
16:22:56.743
16:24:52.466
16:26:48.806

16:28:44.329
16:30:38.527
16:32:32.175
16:34:27.961

16:20:58.354
16:22:55.919
16:24:51.370

16:26:46.096
16:28:40.157
16:30:34.891
16:32:31.806

16:34:28.103

16:20:58.543

16:22:56.192
16:24:52.365
16:26:49.511
16:28:46.322
16:30:39.975

16:32:34.073
16:34:28.539

16:20:58.011
16:22:55.292
16:24:51.787
16:26:48.708

16:28:46.649
16:30:42.712

Lap

(214) LUKÁŠ POLÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(78) MICHAL JIROŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(31) ŠIMON KOSEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(96) LUKÁŠ HINK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(271) STANISLAV PLÁTENÍK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:47.809
1:46.528
1:47.883
1:46.802
1:45.378
1:45.531
1:45.967

-.---
1:47.780
1:47.628
1:47.540
1:46.366
1:46.052
1:47.068
1:48.661

-.---
1:48.410
1:47.614
1:48.134
1:47.392
1:48.808
1:48.969
1:48.836

-.---
1:49.129
1:48.931
1:49.150
1:48.947
1:47.818
1:47.681
1:47.914

-.---
1:49.984
1:49.180
1:49.061
1:48.824
1:49.248
1:48.401
1:49.389

-.---
1:49.790
1:48.705
1:49.058
1:48.892
1:49.480
1:49.171
1:50.383

-.---
1:49.798
1:49.244
1:50.470

Diff

+2.431
+1.150
+2.505
+1.424

-

+0.153
+0.589

+1.728
+1.576
+1.488

+0.314
-

+1.016
+2.609

+1.018
+0.222

+0.742
-

+1.416
+1.577

+1.444

+1.448
+1.250
+1.469
+1.266

+0.137
-

+0.233

+1.583
+0.779
+0.660

+0.423
+0.847

-
+0.988

+1.085

-
+0.353
+0.187
+0.775

+0.466
+1.678

+1.273
+0.719
+1.945

Time of Day

16:20:50.086

16:22:37.895
16:24:24.423
16:26:12.306
16:27:59.108
16:29:44.486

16:31:30.017
16:33:15.984

16:20:48.780
16:22:36.560
16:24:24.188
16:26:11.728

16:27:58.094
16:29:44.146
16:31:31.214
16:33:19.875

16:20:47.831
16:22:36.241
16:24:23.855

16:26:11.989
16:27:59.381
16:29:48.189
16:31:37.158

16:33:25.994

16:20:49.868

16:22:38.997
16:24:27.928
16:26:17.078
16:28:06.025

16:29:53.843
16:31:41.524
16:33:29.438

16:20:48.384
16:22:38.368
16:24:27.548
16:26:16.609

16:28:05.433
16:29:54.681
16:31:43.082
16:33:32.471

16:20:49.743
16:22:39.533

16:24:28.238
16:26:17.296
16:28:06.188
16:29:55.668

16:31:44.839
16:33:35.222

16:20:50.124

16:22:39.922
16:24:29.166
16:26:19.636

BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2012

SUPERSPORT + NAKED

ZÁVOD

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

18.9.2012 16:20

Printed: 18.9.2012 16:38:50

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



Lap

3
4

5
6
7

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(51) PETR ENDRST
1
2
3

4
5

(411) LIBOR HANUŠ

1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

1:55.804
1:56.771
1:55.982
1:54.379
1:54.147

-.---
2:01.036
2:03.280
2:03.690
2:02.962
2:02.730
2:12.003

-.---
1:58.321
1:56.431
2:00.111
1:56.044

-.---
1:52.896
1:53.525
1:53.232

Diff

+1.657
+2.624

+1.835
+0.232

-

-
+2.244

+2.654
+1.926
+1.694

+10.967

+2.277
+0.387

+4.067
-

-
+0.629
+0.336

Time of Day

16:24:52.380
16:26:49.151

16:28:45.133
16:30:39.512
16:32:33.659

16:21:07.755
16:23:08.791
16:25:12.071

16:27:15.761
16:29:18.723
16:31:21.453
16:33:33.456

16:21:05.557
16:23:03.878
16:25:00.309

16:27:00.420
16:28:56.464

16:20:53.894
16:22:46.790
16:24:40.315
16:26:33.547

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

7
8

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(67) PETR ZAHRADNÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(738) PAVEL KUBA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(13) IVAN SERBUS
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(157) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(14) PETR KRATOCHVÍL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(173) ZDENĚK SEDLÁČEK
1
2

Lap Tm

1:56.743
1:57.539

-.---
1:57.584
1:56.798
1:56.925
1:57.598
1:55.876
1:57.549
1:57.407

-.---
1:57.864
1:57.005
1:56.740
1:55.952
1:54.681
1:57.112
1:57.611

-.---
1:57.687
1:56.835
1:57.016
1:56.844
1:56.405
1:55.667
1:56.488

-.---
1:58.001
1:58.332
1:58.678
1:56.656
1:55.631
1:56.461
1:56.000

-.---
1:57.764
1:58.244
1:58.317
1:57.975
1:59.971
1:59.325
2:02.291

-.---
1:57.057
1:56.522
1:56.242
1:57.358
1:56.062
1:57.304
2:34.113

-.---
1:57.205

Diff

+0.680
+1.476

+1.708
+0.922
+1.049

+1.722
-

+1.673
+1.531

+3.183

+2.324
+2.059
+1.271

-

+2.431
+2.930

+2.020
+1.168
+1.349
+1.177

+0.738
-

+0.821

+2.370
+2.701

+3.047
+1.025

-
+0.830

+0.369

-

+0.480
+0.553
+0.211
+2.207

+1.561
+4.527

+0.995
+0.460
+0.180

+1.296
-

+1.242
+38.051

+3.058

Time of Day

16:32:39.455
16:34:36.994

16:20:59.133
16:22:56.717
16:24:53.515
16:26:50.440

16:28:48.038
16:30:43.914
16:32:41.463
16:34:38.870

16:21:02.866
16:23:00.730

16:24:57.735
16:26:54.475
16:28:50.427
16:30:45.108

16:32:42.220
16:34:39.831

16:21:04.105

16:23:01.792
16:24:58.627
16:26:55.643
16:28:52.487

16:30:48.892
16:32:44.559
16:34:41.047

16:21:03.554
16:23:01.555
16:24:59.887

16:26:58.565
16:28:55.221
16:30:50.852
16:32:47.313

16:34:43.313

16:21:02.931
16:23:00.695

16:24:58.939
16:26:57.256
16:28:55.231
16:30:55.202

16:32:54.527
16:34:56.818

16:21:01.443
16:22:58.500
16:24:55.022
16:26:51.264

16:28:48.622
16:30:44.684
16:32:41.988
16:35:16.101

16:20:59.371
16:22:56.576
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